





Thomas E. McLain Of Counsel Hogan Lovells

Thomas E. McLain is Of Counsel in the Los Angeles office of Hogan Lovells, a global law firm with over 50 offices in 25 countries, including 8 offices in Asia. McLain has spent his entire career focused on Asia, advising clients on matters with a particular focus on location-based entertainment, intellectual property licensing, and international business transactions. McLain, who speaks Japanese, has extensive experience handling major international transactions in a wide range of industries, with particular expertise in establishing entertainment venues throughout Asia. McLain is Chairman of Asia Society Southern California and a Trustee of Asia Society. He previously served on the Boards of the Library Foundation of Los Angeles, the US-Japan Bridging Foundation and the Sanford School of Public Policy at Duke University. McLain also was appointed by President Clinton to serve as a Commissioner of the Japan-U.S. Friendship Commission and as a member of the U.S.-Japan Committee on Cultural and Educational Exchange.

Thomas E. McLain 律师 Hogan Lovells 律师事务所

Thomas E. McLain 是 Hogan Lovells 律师事务所洛杉矶办事处的律师。Hogan Lovells 律师事务所在全世界 25 个国家中共有超过 50 家办事处,其中八家坐落在亚洲。McLain 的职业重心一直在亚洲,为顾客提供实景娱乐、知识产权许可和国际交易等领域的专业服务。McLain 精通日语,在各行业国际交易领域中均有着丰富的经验,并对在亚洲各地建立娱乐场所的流程有着深刻的了解。McLain 身为亚洲协会理事的同时担任亚洲协会南加州中心主席一职。此前,McLain 曾任职于洛杉矶图书馆基金会、美日桥梁基金会以及杜克大学桑福德公共政策学院。McLain 曾被克林顿总统任命为日美友谊委员会的会员。